
  

 

 
 

FIBRE   

   FIBRE PATCH CORDS 
 2SC/S SC-SC MIDCOUPLERS M/M SIMPLEX 

 2SCST/DM ST-SC MIDCOUPLERS M/M SIMPLEX 

 FDP09/ST/01R 1M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD09/B12/LC/29 29M LC-LC BREAKOUT FIBRE S/M 

 FPD09/B12/LC/35 35M LC-LC BREAKOUT FIBRE S/M 

 FPD09/B4/SCLC/30R 30M SC-LC BREAKOUT FIBRE S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/E2/03 3M E2000 APC - E2000 APC DUPLEX FIBRE 

FPD09/E2/05 5M E2000 APC- E2000 APC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/E2/10 10M E2000 APC - E2000 APC DUPLEX S/M 

FPD09/E2/20 20M E2000 - E2000 DUPLEX FIBRE LEAD 
 

FPD09/E2/5M 5M E2000-E2000 DUPLEX FIBRE LEAD S/M 

FPD09/E2000/1.5U 1.5M E2000 UNJACKETED PIGTAIL S/M 

FPD09/FC/01 1M FCPC-FCPC S/M 

FPD09/FC/01R 1M FCPC-FCPC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/FC/02 2M FCPC-FCPC S/M 

FPD09/FC/03 3M FCPC-FCPC S/M 

FPD09/FC/03R 3M FCPC-FCPC S/M RUGG. 

FPD09/FC/04 4M FCPC-FCPC S/M 

FPD09/FC/05 5M FCPC-FCPC S/M 

FPD09/FC/05R 5M FCPC-FCPC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/FC/06 6M FC-FC S/M  

FPD09/FC/10R 10M FCPC - FCPC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/FCLC/03 3M FCPC-LC S/M 

FPD09/FCLC/04 4M FCPC-LC S/M 

FPD09/FCLC/08 8M FCPC-LC S/M 

FPD09/FCLC/10 10M FCPC-LC S/M 

FPD09/FCLC/10R 10M FCPC - LC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/FCLC/25R 25M FCPC - LC RUGG S/M 

FPD09/FCSC/01 1M FCPC-SC S/M 

FPD09/FCSC/01R 1M FCPC-SC S/M RUGG  

FPD09/FCSC/03 3M FCPC-SC S/M 

FPD09/FCSC/03R 3M FCPC-SC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/FCSC/04 4M FCPC-SC S/M 

FPD09/FCSC/05 5M FCPC-SC S/M 

FPD09/FCSC/05R 5M FCPC-SC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/FCSC/06 6M FCPC-SC S/M 

FPD09/FCSC/10R 10M FCPC - SC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/FCSC/15 15M FCPC - SC S/M 

FPD09/FCSC/25 25M FCPC - SC S/M 

FPD09/FCST/01 1M FCPC-ST S/M 

 FPD09/FCST/01R 1M FCPC-ST S/M RUGG 

 



FPD09/FCST/03 
3M FCPC-ST S/M 

FPD09/FCST/03R 3M FCPC-ST S/M RUGG 

FPD09/FCST/05 5M FCPC-ST S/M 

FPD09/FCST/05R 5M FCPC-ST S/M RUGG 

FPD09/LC/01 1M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/01APC 1M LC PC - LC APC S/M 

FPD09/LC/01R 1M LC-LC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/LC/02 2M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/02APC 2M LC PC - LC APC DUPLEX FIBRE S/M 

FPD09/LC/03 3M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/03AP 3M LC - LC APC DUPLEX S/M 

FPD09/LC/03APC 3M LC APC - LC APC DUPLEX FIBRE S/M 

FPD09/LC/03R 3M LC-LC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/LC/04 4M LC -LC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/LC/04APC 4M LC APC - LC APC DUPLEX S/M 

 

FPD09/LC/05 5M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/05APC 5M LC - LC APC DUPLEX FIBRE S/M 

FPD09/LC/05R 5M LC-LC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/LC/06 6M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/07 7M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/08 8M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/10 10M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/10AP 10M LC APC - LC APC S/M DUPLEX 

 

FPD09/LC/10APC 10M LC - LC APC DUPLEX LEAD S/M 

FPD09/LC/10R 10M LC-LC S/M RUGG 

FPD09/LC/12 12M LC-LC S/M 

FPD09/LC/12C13 
13M LC-LC 12CORE DISTRIBUTION LEAD 
S/M 

FPD09/LC/12C14 
14M LC-LC 12CORE DISTRIBUTION LEAD 
S/M 

FPD09/LC/12C15 
15M LC-LC 12CORE DISTRIBUTION LEAD 
S/M 

FPD09/LC/12C16 
16M LC-LC 12CORE DISTRIBUTION LEAD 
S/M 

FPD09/LC/12LCO60 
60M LC 12CORE SM DISTRIBUTION OPEN 
END 

FPD09/LC/15 15M LC-LC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/LC/15AP 15M LC - LC APC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/LC/15APC 15M LC APC- LC APC DUPLEX LEAD S/M 

 FPD09/LC/15R 15M LC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/LC/20 20M LC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/LC/20AP 20M LC APC - LC APC S/M DUPLEX 

 FPD09/LC/20R 20M LC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/LC/25 25M LC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/LC/25R 25M LC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/LC/30 30M LC - LC S/M DUPLEX FIBRE LEAD 

 FPD09/LC/30APC 30M LC APC - LC APC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/LC/50 50M LC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/LCE2/02APC 2M LC - E2000 APC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/LCE2/03 3M LC APC - E2000 APC DUPLEX FIBRE 

 FPD09/LCE2/05 5M LC PC - E2000 APC FIBRE DUPLEX 

 



FPD09/LCE2/10 10M LC PC - E2000 APC FIBRE DUPLEX 

 FPD09/LCE2/10PC 10M LC APC - E2000 APC DUPLEX 

 FPD09/LCE2/15 15M LC PC -E2000 DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/LCE2/20 20M LCPC - E2000 FIBRE DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/LCE2/20PC 20M LC APC - E2000 APC DUPLEX 

 FPD09/LCE2/30 30M LC PC - E2000 DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/LCFC/01 1M LC-FC S/M 

 FPD09/LCFC/03 3M LC - FC S/M 

 FPD09/LCFC/06 6M LC - FCPC S/M 

 FPD09/MT/01 1M MTRJ-MTRJ S/M 

 FPD09/MT/03 3M MTRJ-MTRJ S/M 

 FPD09/MT/05 5M MTRJ-MTRJ S/M 

 FPD09/MT/12 12M MTRJ-MTRJ S/M 

 FPD09/MT/14 14M MTRJ-MTRJ S/M 

 FPD09/MT/16 16M MTRJ-MTRJ S/M 

 FPD09/MT/20 20M MTRJ-MTRJ S/M 

 FPD09/MTLC/01 1M MTRJ-LC S/M 

 FPD09/MTLC/03 3M MTRJ-LC S/M 

 FPD09/MTLC/05 5M MTRJ-LC S/M 

 FPD09/MTSC/01 1M MTRJ-SC S/M 

 FPD09/MTSC/02 2M MTRJ-SC S/M 

 FPD09/MTSC/03 3M MTRJ-SC S/M 

 FPD09/MTSC/05 5M MTRJ-SC S/M 

 FPD09/MTSC/10 10M MTRJ-SC S/M 

 FPD09/MTST/02 2M MTRJ-ST S/M 

 FPD09/MTST/03 3M MTRJ-ST S/M 

 FPD09/MTST/03R 3M MTRJ - ST RUGG S/M 

 FPD09/MTST/05 5M MTRJ-ST S/M 

 FPD09/SC/01 1M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/01R 1M SC - SC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SC/02 2M SC-SC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/SC/03 3M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/03APC 3M SC-SC APC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/03R 3M SC - SC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SC/05 5M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/05R 5M SC-SC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SC/06APC 6M SC-SC APC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/07 7M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/08 8M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/10 10M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/15 15M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/20 20M SC-SC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/SC/40 40M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SC/7.5 7.5M SC-SC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/SCE2/03 3M SC APC - E2000 APC DUPLEX FIBRE 

 FPD09/SCFC/01 1M SC-FCPC S/M 

 FPD09/SCFC/06 6M SC - FCPC S/M 

 FPD09/SCFC/30 30M SC-FCPC S/M 

 



FPD09/SCLC/01 1M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/010 10M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/01R 1M SC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SCLC/02 2M SC - LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/03 3M SC-LC S.M 

 FPD09/SCLC/03R 3M SC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SCLC/05 5M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/05R 5M SC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SCLC/06 6M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/07 7M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/08 8M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/09 9M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/10 10M SC - LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/10R 10M SC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SCLC/15 15M SC - LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/15R 15M SC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SCLC/20 20M SC - LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/20APC 20M SC - LC APC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/20R 20M SC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SCLC/25 25M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCLC/25R 25M SC-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/SCLC/40 40M SC-LC S/M 

 FPD09/SCSC/01 1M SC-SC S/M 

 FPD09/SCST/01 1M SC-ST S/M 

 FPD09/SCST/02 2M SC-ST DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/SCST/05 5M SC-ST S/M 

 FPD09/SCST/10 10M SC-ST S/M 

 FPD09/SCST/15 15M SC-ST S/M 

 FPD09/SCST/20R 20M SC-ST RUGG S/M 

 FPD09/SCST/40 40M SC-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/0.5 0.5M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/01 1M ST-ST DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/ST/01R 1M ST-ST S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/ST/02 2M ST-ST DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/ST/03 3M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/03R 3M ST-ST S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/ST/04 4M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/05 5M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/05R 5M ST-ST S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/ST/06 6M ST-ST DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/ST/10 10M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/15 15M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/20 20M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/25 25M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/25R 25M ST-ST S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/ST/30 30M ST-ST S/M 

 FPD09/ST/35R 35M ST-ST S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/ST/40R 40M ST-ST S/M RUGG 

 



FPD09/ST/50R 50M ST-ST S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STE2/05 5M ST- E2000 DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/STFC/01 1M ST - FC S/M 

 FPD09/STFC/40R 40M ST-FC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STLC/01 1M ST-LC S/M 

 FPD09/STLC/01R 1M ST-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STLC/02 2M ST-LC S/M 

 FPD09/STLC/03 3M ST-LC S/M 

 FPD09/STLC/03R 3M ST-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STLC/04 4M ST-LC S/M 

 FPD09/STLC/05 5M ST-LC S/M 

 FPD09/STLC/05R 5M ST-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STLC/07R 7M ST - LC RUGG S/M 

 FPD09/STLC/10 10M ST - LC S/M 

 FPD09/STLC/13R 13M ST - LC RUGG. S/M 

 FPD09/STLC/15R 15M ST-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STLC/30R 30M ST-LC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STSC/01R 1M ST-SC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STSC/03R 3M ST-SC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STSC/05R 5M ST-SC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STSC/10R 10M ST-SC S/M RUGG 

 FPD09/STSC/12 12M ST-SC DUPLEX S/M 

 FPD09/STSC/12R 12M ST - SC RUGG S/M 

 FPD09/STSC/30R 30M ST-SC S/M RUGG 

 FPD50/E2/5M 5M E2000-E2000 DUPLEX FIBRE LEAD 

 FPD50/FC/01 1M FCPC-FCPC M/M 

 FPD50/FC/01R 1M FCPC-FCPC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FC/03 3M FCPC-FCPC M/M 

 FPD50/FC/03R 3M FCPC-FCPC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FC/05 5M FCPC-FCPC M/M 

 FPD50/FC/05R 5M FCPC-FCPC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FCLC/02R 2M FCPC - LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/FCLC/10 10M FCPC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/FCLC/10R 10M FCPC - LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FCSC/01 1M FCPC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/FCSC/01R 1M FCPC-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FCSC/02 2M FCPC-SC M/M PATCHCORD 

 FPD50/FCSC/03 3M FCPC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/FCSC/03R 3M FC-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FCSC/05 5M FCPC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/FCSC/05R 5M FCPC-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FCSC/10R 10M FCPC - SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FCSC/8M 8M FC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/FCST/01 1M FCPC-ST M/M 

 FPD50/FCST/01R 1M FCPC-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FCST/03 3M FCPC-ST M/M 

 FPD50/FCST/03R 3M FCPC-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/FCST/05 5M FCPC-ST M/M 

 



FPD50/FCST/05R 5M FCPC-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/01 1M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/01OM3 1M LC - LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/01R 1M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/02 2M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/02OM3 2M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/02R 2M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/03 3M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/03OM3 3M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/03R 3M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/04 4M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/04R 4M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/05 5M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/05OM3 5M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/05OM3R 5M LC - LC OM3 RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/05R 5M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/06 6M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/06OM3 6M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/07 7M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/07OM3 7M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/08 8M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/09 9M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/10 10M LC - LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/10OM3 10M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/10R 10M LC-LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/LC/11 11M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/12 12M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/12R 12M LC-LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/LC/13 13M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/15 15M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/15OM3 15M LC - LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/15R 15 LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/15RM3 15M LC-LC RUGG OM3 

 FPD50/LC/16 16M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/16OM3 16M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/18OM3 18M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/20 20M LC - LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/20OM3 20M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/20R 20M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/25 25M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/25R 25M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/27.6R 27.6M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/30 30M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/34R 34M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/35R 35M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/40R 40M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/42OM3 42M LC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/LC/45R 45M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 



FPD50/LC/50 50M LC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/LC/50R 50M LC-LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/LC/75R 75M LC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/LC/80R 80M LC-LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/LCE2/15 15M LC PC - E2000 DUPLEX M/M 

 FPD50/LCE2/30 30M LC PC - E2000 DUPLEX M/M 

 FPD50/MT/01 1M MTRJ-MTRJ M/M 

 FPD50/MT/02 2M MTRJ-MTRJ M/M 

 FPD50/MT/03 3M MTRJ-MTRJ M/M 

 FPD50/MT/05 5M MTRJ-MTRJ M/M 

 FPD50/MTLC/01 1M MTRJ-LC M/M 

 FPD50/MTLC/03 3M MTRJ-LC M/M 

 FPD50/MTLC/05 5M MTRJ-LC M/M 

 FPD50/MTLC/65R 65M MTRJ - LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/MTLC/74R 74M MTRJ - LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/MTSC/01 1M MTRJ-SC M/M 

 FPD50/MTSC/02 2M MTRJ-SC M/M 

 FPD50/MTSC/03 3M MTRJ-SC M/M 

 FPD50/MTSC/05 5M MTRJ-SC M/M 

 FPD50/MTSC/10 10M MTRJ-SC M/M 

 FPD50/MTST/0.7R 7M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/01 1M MTRJ-ST M/M 

 FPD50/MTST/02 2M MTRJ - ST M/M 

 FPD50/MTST/03 3M MTRJ-ST M/M 

 FPD50/MTST/03R 3M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/04R 4M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/05 5M MTRJ-ST M/M 

 FPD50/MTST/05R 5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/06R 6M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/07R 7M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/08R 8M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/09R 9M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/10.5R 10.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/10R 10M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/11.1R 11.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/11.3R 11.3M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/11R 11M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/12.1R 12.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/12R 12M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/13.1R 13.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/13.5R 13.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/13R 13M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/14.1R 14.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/14R 14M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/15 15M MTRJ - ST M/M 

 FPD50/MTST/15.1R 15.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/15.5R 15.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/15R 15M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 



FPD50/MTST/16.1R 16.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/16R 16M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/17.1R 17.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/17.5R 17.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/17R 17M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/18.1R 18.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/18R 18M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/19.2R 19.2M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/19.3R 19.3M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/19.5R 19.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/19R 19M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/20R 20M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/21.2R 21.2M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/21.3R 21.3M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/21.5R 21.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/21R 21M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/22R 22M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/23.2R 23.2M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/23.5R 23.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/23R 23M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/24R 24M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/30R 30M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/36R 36M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/5.1R 5.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/5.4R 5.4M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/5.9R 5.9M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/6.5R 6.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/6.6R 6.6M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/7.1R 7.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/7.3R 7.3M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/7.5R 7.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/7.9R 7.9M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/8.5R 8.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/9.1R 9.1M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/9.3R 9.3M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/9.5R 9.5M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST/9.9R 9.9M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/MTST09R 9M MTRJ-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SC/0.5OM3 0.5M SC-SC FIBRE LEAD OM3 

 FPD50/SC/01 1M SC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/SC/01OM3 1M SC-SC OM3 

 FPD50/SC/01R 1M SC-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SC/02 2M SC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/SC/03 3M SC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/SC/03OM3 3M SC - SC OM3 

 FPD50/SC/03R 3M SC-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SC/05 5M SC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/SC/05R 5M SC - SC M/M RUGG 

 



FPD50/SC/06 6M SC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/SC/10 10M SC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/SC/10R 10M SC-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SC/15R 15M SC-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SC/20 20M SC-SC M/M 

 FPD50/SC/20R 20M SC-SC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/SC/28R 28M SC-SC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/01 1M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/01OM3 1M SC-LC OM3 

 FPD50/SCLC/01R 1M SC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SCLC/02 2M SC-LC DUPLEX FIBRE LEAD M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/02OM3 2M SC - LC OM3 

 FPD50/SCLC/03 3M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/03OM3 3M SC - LC OM3 

 FPD50/SCLC/03R 3M SC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SCLC/05 5M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/05R 5M SC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SCLC/06 6M SC - LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/08 8M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/09 9M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/1.5 1.5M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/10 10M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/100 100M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/15 15M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/15R 15M SC - LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/20 20M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/22 22M SC - LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/25R 25M SC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SCLC/30 30M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/50 50M SC-LC M/M 

 FPD50/SCLC/5OM3 5M SC-LC FIBRE LEAD OM3 

 FPD50/SCLC/80R 80M SC-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SCSC/02 2M SC-SC DUPLEX FIBRE LEAD M/M 

 FPD50/SCST/01 1M SC-ST M/M 

 FPD50/SCST/01R 1M SC-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SCST/02 2M SC-ST M/M 

 FPD50/SCST/02OM3 2M SC-ST OM3 

 FPD50/SCST/03 3M SC-ST M/M 

 FPD50/SCST/03R 3M SC-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SCST/05 5M SC-ST M/M 

 FPD50/SCST/05R 5M SC-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/SCST/06 6M SC-ST M/M 

 FPD50/SCST/10R 10M SC-ST RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/SCST/2 2M SC- ST M/M 

 FPD50/SCST/50R 50M SC-ST RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/ST//02 2M ST-ST DUPLEX M/M 

 FPD50/ST/0.5 0.5M ST-ST DUPLEX M/M 

 FPD50/ST/01 1M ST-ST M/M 

 



FPD50/ST/01R 1M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/02 2M ST-ST DUPLEX M/M 

 FPD50/ST/03 3M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/03R 3M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/04R 4M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/05 5M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/05R 5M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/06 6M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/06R 6M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/07 7M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/07R 7M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/08 8M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/08R 8M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/09 9M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/09R 9M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/10 10M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/10R 10M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/11R 11M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/12R 12M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/130R 130M ST-ST RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/ST/14R 14M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/15 15M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/15R 15M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/16R 16M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/18R 18M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/19.4R 19.4M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/20 20M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/20.2R 20.2M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/20R 20M ST-ST RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/21R 21M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/22R 22M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/25 25M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/25R 25M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/30 30M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/35R 35M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/36R 36M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/40 40M ST-ST M/M 

 FPD50/ST/40R 40M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/50R 50M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/ST/80R 80M ST-ST M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STFC/01 1M ST-FC M/M 

 FPD50/STFC/02 2M ST-FC M/M 

 FPD50/STFC/06 6M ST-FC S/M 

 FPD50/STLC/01 1M ST-LC M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/01OM3 1M ST - LC OM3 

 FPD50/STLC/01R 1M ST-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STLC/02 2M ST-LC M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/02OM3 2M ST-LC OM3 

 



FPD50/STLC/03 3M ST-LC M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/03OM3 3M ST - LC OM3 

 FPD50/STLC/03R 3M ST-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STLC/05 5M ST-LC M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/05OM3 5M ST-LC OM3 

 FPD50/STLC/05R 5M ST-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STLC/06R 6M ST-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STLC/08R 8M ST-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STLC/10 10M ST - LC M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/10M 10M ST-LC M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/10R 10M ST-LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/12R 12M ST-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STLC/20 20M ST-LC M/M. 

 FPD50/STLC/25R 25M ST-LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/30R 30M ST-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STLC/40 40M ST-LC M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/40ROM3 40M ST - LC RUGG OM3 

 FPD50/STLC/48 48M ST-LC M/M 

 FPD50/STLC/48R 48M ST-LC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STLC/50R 50M ST-LC RUGG M/M 

 FPD50/STSC/0.5 0.5M ST-SC DUPLEX M/M 

 FPD50/STSC/01R 1M ST-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STSC/02 2M ST-SC M/M 

 FPD50/STSC/02M 2M ST-SC M/M 

 FPD50/STSC/02OM3 2M ST-SC OM3 

 FPD50/STSC/03R 3M ST-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STSC/05R 5M ST-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STSC/20 20M ST-SC M/M 

 FPD50/STSC/25R 25M ST-SC M/M RUGG 

 FPD50/STSC/30 30M ST-SC M/M DUPLEX 

 FPD509/E2/05 5M E2000 APC - E2000 APC DUPLEX FIBRE S/ 

FPD62.5/SC/01 1M SC-SC 62.5 

 FPD62.5/SC/02 2M SC-SC 62.5 

 FPD62.5/ST/02 2M ST-ST 62.5 

 FPD62.5/ST/04 4M ST-ST 62.5 

 FPD62.5/STLC/04 4M ST-LC 62.5 

 FPDD09/ST/01 1M ST-ST S/M 

 FPS09/FC/01 1M FCPC-FCPC SIMPLEX S/M 

 FPS09/FCLC/01 1M FCPC - LC SIMPLEX S/M 

 FPS09/LC/04 4M LC-LC SIMPLEX S/M 

 FPS09/LC/04APC 4M LC APC - LC APC SIMPLEX FIBRE S/M 

 FPS09/LC/05 5M LC-LC SIMPLEX S/M 

 FPS09/LCSC/05APC 5M LC APC - SC APC SIMPLEX LEAD S/M 

 FPS09/SC/01 1M SC - SC SIMPLEX 

 FPS50/LC/20 20M LC-LC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FPS50/LC/25 25M LC-LC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FPS50/LC/30 30M LC-LC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FPS50/SC/05 5M SC-SC SIMPLEX M/M 

 



FPS50/SCFC/01 1M SC - FCPC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FPS50/SCLC/15 15M SC-LC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FPS50/SCLC/20 20M SC-LC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FPS50/SCLC/22 22M SC-LC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FPS50/SCLC/30 30M SC-LC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FPS50/ST/02 2M ST-ST SIMPLEX MM PATCHCORD 

 FPS50/STFC/01 1M ST - FCPC SIMPLEX M/M 

 FTD50/SC/03 3M SC DUPLEX PIGTAIL 

 FTD50/ST/01U ST SIMPLEX JACKETED M/M 

 FTS09/FC/01APC 1M FC APC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL S/M 

 FTS09/FC/01U 1M FC UNJACKETED PIGTAILS S/M 

 FTS09/LC/01U LC SIMPLEX UNJACKETED S/M 

 FTS09/LC/1.5APC 1.5M LC/APC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL S/M 

 FTS09/LC/12LCO25 25M LC 12CORE S/M DISTIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/LC/12LCO32 32M LC 12CORE S/M DISTRIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/LC/12LCO38 38M LC 12CORE SM DISTRIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/LC/12LCO40 40M LC 12CORE SM DISTRIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/LC/12LCO45 45M LC 12CORE SM DISTRIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/LC/12LCO52 52M LC 12CORE SM DISTRIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/LC/12LCO58 58M LC 12CORE SM DISTRIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/LC/12LCO60 60M LC 12CORE SM DISTRIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/LC/12LCO72 72M LC 12CORE SM DISTRIBUTION OPEN END 

FTS09/SC/01APC 1M SC APC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL S/M 

 FTS09/SC/01U 1M SC SIMPLEX UNJACKETED S/M 

 FTS09/SC/02U 2M SC SIMPLEX UNJACKETED S/M 

 FTS09/SC/1.5U 1.5M SC SIMPLEX UNJACKETED S/M 

 FTS09/ST/01U 1M ST SIMPLEX UNJACKETED S/M 

 FTS50/LC/0.5U3 0.5M LC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL OM3 

 FTS50/LC/01U LC SIMPLEX UNJACKETED M/M 

 FTS50/LC/01U3 1M LC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL OM3 

 FTS50/LC/02M3 2M LC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL OM3 

 FTS50/LC/03U3 3M LC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL OM3 

 FTS50/SC/0.5U3 0.5M SC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL OM3 

 FTS50/SC/01U SC SIMPLEX UNJACKETED M/M 

 FTS50/SC/01U3 1M SC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL OM3 

 FTS50/ST/01U ST SIMPLEX UNJACKETED M/M 

 FTS50/ST/01U3 1M ST UNJACKETED PIGTAIL OM3 

 FTS62.5/SC/01U SC SIMPLEX UNJACKETED 62.5 

 FTS62.5/ST/01U ST SIMPLEX UNJACKETED 62.5 

 LD-HDMI/EXT CAT5E HDMI EXTENDERS 

 VOL-C5KYBL CAT5E KEYSTONE JACK BLACK 3M 

 VOL/VF45/SC/01 1M VF45 - SC VOLUTION PATCHCORD 

 VOL09/VF45LC/01 1M VF45 - LC S/M 

 VOL09/VF45LC/02 2M VF45 - LC S/M 

 

   FIBRE ACCESSORIES 
 FMPP12SCF 12 PORT SC SUPLEX FACEPLATE 

 FPD09/MTST/01 1M MTRJ-ST S/M 

 



VOL/VF45/ST/01 1M VF45-ST VOLUTION PATCHCORD 

 2WDOME 2 WAY DOME JOINT 

 FPD09/LC/20APC 20M LC PC - LC APC DUPLEX LEADS S.M 

 GROMMET-20 20ML BACK GROMMET 

 GROMMET-25 25ML BACK GROMMET 

 FTS50/LC/02U 2M LC UNJACKETED PIGTAIL M/M 

 3WDOME 3 WAY DOME JOINT 

 FPD09/SCST/03 3M SC-ST S/M 

 3MSPLICE 3M SPLICE BOX 

 2STHS 3M ST HOTMELT CONNECTOR S/M 

 3MDEVICE 3M STOPPING DEVICE 

 VF45-CF 3M VF45 BASED CLEANING FLUID 1LITRE 

 4WDOME 4 WAY DOME JOINT 

 FMPP48ST 48 PORT ST FIBRE PANEL 

 FPD50/ST/04 4M ST-ST M/M 

 SP4MM 4MM X 1.5MM SPLICE PROTECTOR 

 FPD09/SC/06 6M SC-SC S/M 

 DEAD9.4 9.4MM DEAD END 

 TANG 9.4MM TANGENT SUPPORT 

 AIR AIR DUSTER CAN 

 FO-ALCOHOL ALCOHOL LIQUID 1LITRE 

 F-ALCOHOL ALCOHOL SPRAY 

 GLANS20B BLACK ENTRY GLAN 20MM 

 FB-BLK BOOT STD 900u BLACK LONG (FIBRE) 

 CLEAVER CLEAVER BUTTON WITH SCRIBE 

 GLANSE EXIT GLAND 

 2FC/SD FC-FC M/M SIMPLEX D-HOLE 

 2FC/SFL FC-FC M/M SIMPLEX SQUARE FLANGE 

 2FCPC FC-PC MIDCOUPLER DUPLEX S/M 

 FO-CKIT FIBRE OPTIC CLEANING KIT 

 SOCK FIBRE PULLING SOCK 

 SLACKBOX FIBRE SLACK BOX ROUND BLACK 

 FWL FIBRE WARNING LABEL 

 FWT FIBRE WARNING TAGG'S 

 FMPP12SCD FIBRENET 1U 12 PORT SC DUPLEX 

 FMPP12SCS FIBRENET 1U 12 PORT SC SIMPLEX 

 FMPP12ST FIBRENET 1U 12 PORT ST 

 FMPP24SCD FIBRENET 1U 24 PORT SC DUPLEX 

 FMPP24SCS FIBRENET 1U 24 PORT SC SIMPLEX 

 FMPP24ST FIBRENET 1U 24 PORT ST 

 CLEAVER-FUJ FUJIKURA CT-30A CLEAVER 

 TCW-605 FUSION SPLICER TCW-605 SPLICER 

 GLANS GREY ENTRY GLAN 13.5MM 

 IFS9-SPLICER IFS9 FUSION SPLICE MACHINE 

 MISC-J2BOX J2 BOX (UT4 YORK BOX) 

 KIM KIM WIPES 

 2LC/SMAPC LC APC MIDCOUPLER S/M DUPLEX 

 LC-CON LC CONNECTOR 

 



LC'S LC CONNECTORS MM 

 LC-FIT LC DUPLEX M/M FITMENT 

 2LC/DSM LC DUPLEX S/M MIDCOUPLER 

 2LCHM LC HOTMELT CONNECTOR M/M 

 2LCDM LC-LC MIDCOUPLERS DUPLEX M/M 

 2LCDS LC-LC MIDCOUPLERS S/M DUPLEX 

 SCD-CRIMP LIGHT CRIMP + CONNECTOR SC DUP 62.5/125 

ME-SPLICE MEDIUM SPLICE ENCLOUSRE 

 GLANXX METAL GLAND 20MM 

 GLANW NR.0 WHITE ENTRY GLAND 

 PIGTAIL&BOLT PIGTAIL BOLT 10X280MM 

 RC-500 REEL CLEAN500 ADVANCED CONN CLEANER 

2SC/SMAPC SC APC MIDCOUPLER S/M DUPLEX 

 2SCHM SC HOTMELT CONNECTOR M/M 

 GROMMET-SCS SC SIMPLEX GROMMET 

 2SC/MM SC-SC MIDCOUPLER M/M DUPLEX 

 2SC/SM SC-SC MIDCOUPLERS S/M DUPLEX 

 2SC-SM SC-SC MIDCOUPLERS S/M SIMPLEX 

 VOL-BOX/C6 SINGLE VOLUTION HOUSING C6 

 VOL-BOX SINGLE VOLUTION WALLMOUNT BOX 

 SML-SPLICE SMALL SPLICE ENCLOSURE (190 X 150 X 175) 

SCASS SPLICE CASSETTE 

 SPLICE/ORG SPLICE ORGANIZER 

 SP SPLICE PROTECTOR 

 SP45MM SPLICE PROTECTOR 45MM 

 GROMMET-ST ST GROMMET 

 2STHM ST HOTMELT CONNECTOR M/M 

 2SCST/DDM ST-SC MIDCOUPLERS M/M DUPLEX 

 2ST ST-ST MIDCOUPLERS M/M 

 2ST/SM ST-ST MIDCOUPLERS S/M 

 SUSPENSION SUSPENSION HOOK 

 SP-TEL TELEGARTNER SPLICE PROTECTORS 

 TELEGARTNER-ST TELEGARTNER ST M/M COMPLETE 

 TELEGARTNER-STS TELEGARTNER ST S/M COMPLETE 

 VOL/VF4512PORT VF45 12PORT PATCH PANEL 

 VOL/VF456WS/BOX VF45 6 WAY SMART BOX 

 VOL-SBOX VOLITION SPLICE BOX 

 VOL-FIBLOCK VOLUTION FIBRE LOCK 

 VOL-FIBTOOL VOLUTION FIBRE LOCK TOOL 

 VOL-VF45SOCK VOLUTION VF45 SOCKETS 

 

   FIBRE CABLE 
 FILO2P 2 PAIR FILOTEX 
 

OF112 2 CORE RUGG M/M 

 OF-ZIPMM 2 CORE ZIP M/M 

 OF580 4 CORE AERIAL SHORT SPAN 09/125 

 OF578 4 CORE AERIAL SHORT SPAN 50/125 

 OF408 4 CORE CST 09/125 

 



OF407 4 CORE CST 50/125 

 OF112R 4 CORE HDD 09/125 

 OF118 4 CORE HDD 50/125 

 OF121 4 CORE HDD OM3 

 OF188 4 CORE LCD 50/125 

 OF582 4 CORE LCD S/M 

 OF581 4 CORE SWA 50/125 

 OF252 6 CORE CST 50/125 

 OF119 6 CORE HDD 09/125 

 OF251 6 CORE HDD 50/125 

 OF269 6 CORE LCD M/M 

 OF120 8 CORE AERIAL SHORT SPAN 09/125 

 OF335 8 CORE AERIAL SHORT SPAN M/M 

 OF250 8 CORE CST 09/125 

 OF249 8 CORE CST 50/125 

 OF267 8 CORE HDD 09/125 

 OF248 8 CORE HDD 50/125 

 OF254 8 CORE HDD OM3 

 OF253 8 CORE LCD 50/125 

 OF336 8CORE SWA S/M 

 OF113 8F 10/125 HDD PE 

 OF410 12 CORE ADSS PE BLACK 

 OF338 12 CORE AERIAL SHORT SPAN 09/125 

 OF260 12 CORE AMOURE TUBE 50/125 

 OF256 12 CORE CST 09/125 

 OF258 12 CORE CST HDD 50/125 

 OF261 12 CORE CU FRPVC SWA 1000V SABS1507 

OF262 12 CORE CU SWA LSOH 1000V SABS1507 

 OF155 12 CORE HDD 09/125 

 OF255 12 CORE HDD 50/125 

 OF263 12 CORE HDD OM3 

 OF259 12 CORE LCD 50/125 

 OF339 12 CORE SHORT SPAN AERIAL 50/125 

 OF257 12CORE CST 50/125 

 OF341 16 CORE AERAIL SHORT SPAN 50/125 

 OF128 16 CORE HDD 09/125 

 OF127 16 CORE HDD 50/125 

 OF340 16 CORE SHORT SPAN AERIAL 09/125 

 OF579 24 CORE AERIAL SHORT SPAN 09/125 

 OF577 24 CORE AERIAL SHORT SPAN M/M 

 OF409 24 CORE CMMS ADSS PE BLK 

 OF576 24 CORE CST 09/125 

 OF160 24 CORE HDD 09/125 

 OF244 24 CORE HDD M/M 

 OF235 24 CORE HDD OM3 

 OF583 24 CORE SWA S/M 

 OF246 24CORE CST 09/125 

 OF245 24CORE CST 50/125 

 



OF247 36FSM + 12FMM HDD SWA LH/YEL S 

 OF161 48 CORE CST S/M 

 OF152 48 CORE HDD 09/125 

 OF154 48 CORE HDD 50/125 

 OF150 48 CORE HDD BLK 

 OF156 48 CORE SHORT SPAN AERIAL 09/125 

 OF157 72 CORE BLOWN FIBRE 09/125 

 OF153 72 CORE HDD 09/125 

 OF151 72 CORE HDD 50/125 

  


